Blackstrap Trail Race Sunday, October 5, 2025 (Corrected)

Men’s 5 km Trail Event

Holt
Denis
Pidlubny
Campbell
Kuntz

Marc
Francis
Tyler
John
Michael

Women’s 5 km Trail Event

Mathies
Woodrow
Schulte
Woodrow
Blatz
Yourk
Reid
Walker

Karon
Jaime
Roxanne
Harmony
Laurel
Jacquie
Rachelle
Gillian

Men’s 10 km Trail Event

Dawson
Kuntz
Minty
Lawson
Francis
Ebben
Blatz
Lesanko
Haig

Women’s 10 km Trail Event

Wapass
Walker
Turner
Wensley
Cadman
Beynon
Milliken
Holowachuk
Ouellette

Mac

Wyatt
James

Dan

James
Owen

Kent

Scott

John Burton

Dezaray
Colleen
Donna
Lauren
Jory
Elena
Sarah
Amanda
Jenna

Masters 5 km Trail Race 36
Masters 5 km Trail Race 41
Masters 5 km Trail Race 47
Masters 5 km Trail Race 44
Masters 5 km Trail Race 56
Masters 5 km Trail Race 69
Masters 5 km Trail Race 49
Masters 5 km Trail Race 39
Open 5 km Trail Race 24
Masters 5 km Trail Race 61
Masters 5 km Trail Race 61
Masters 5 km Trail Race 50
Open 5 km Trail Race 34
Open 10 km Trail Race 31
Masters 10 km Trail Race 43
Masters 10 km Trail Race 35
Open 10 km Trail Race 34
Masters 10 km Trail Race 37
Open 10 km Trail Race 23
Masters 10 km Trail Race 63
Masters 10 km Trail Race 46
Masters 10 km Trail Race 36
Open 10 km Trail Race

Masters 10 km Trail Race
Masters 10 km Trail Race
Masters 10 km Trail Race
Open 10 km Trail Race
Masters 10 km Trail Race
Open 10 km Trail Race
Masters 10 km Trail Race
Open 10 km Trail Race

25
62
55
41
34
51
33
44
31

Time Bib
00:31:06 843
00:31:21 842
00:37:22 846
00:38:30 841
00:40:29 844

Time Bib
00:30:26 845
00:30:30 850
00:31:21 848
00:31:50 851
00:37:13 840
00:37:25 852
00:37:30 847
00:46:52 849

Time Bib

00:39:40 467

00:43:50 370

00:48:17 430

00:54:03 374

00:56:31 352

00:56:59 345

01:02:33 313

01:02:34 377

01:09:56 360

Time Bib
00:47:31 470
00:55:46 469
00:56:19 468
00:59:22 471
01:00:49 315
01:07:56 311
01:09:39 414
01:11:11 367
01:14:45 442
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Age Class Winner
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Age Class Winner
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Age Class Winner
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